
 2024 FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 

Year Level/Tuition Fee Year Level 

F - 2 

Year Level 

3 - 6 

Year Level 

7 - 9 

Year Level 

10 - 12 

Tuition Fee:  1st Child 

(Full Fee) 

$3,930.00 $4,192.00 $4,716.00 $6,026.00 

Tuition Fee: 2nd Child  

(25% Discount) 

$2,947.50 $3,144.00 $3,537.00 $4,519.50 

Tuition Fee: 3rd Child 

(50% Discount 

$1,965.00 $2,096.00 $2,358.00 $3,013.00 

Tuition Fee: 4th Child & over  

(75% Discount) 

$982.50 $1,048.00 $1,179.00 $1,506.50 

Further Fee Discounts (One only per family): 

From the total family fee, based on sibling discounts, as above, a further fee discount of 40% may apply, as 

follows: 

2024 School Card Concession  

40% Fee Discount on total family fee after sibling discounts. 

The School Card involves a Government assessed means test for financial assistance. 

2024 Member of Lobethal Christian Fellowship  

40% Fee Discount on total family fee after sibling discounts. 

2024 Staff Discount  

40% Fee Discount on total family fee after sibling discounts. 

 

Tuition Fees 

The above tuition fees include: 

• Textbooks, stationery and curriculum related resources. 

• Student accident cover is automatically provided for all students, including ambulance cover. More 

information can be obtained from School Administration.  

• Open Access course enrolment for students in Year 11/12 (see withdrawal provision below) 

  The above tuition fees do not include: 

• Camps, school photos, uniform, and extra-curricular activities. 

New Enrolments 

• Enrolment application – no enrolment fee is required when submitting an Enrolment Form. Should 

your enrolment be successful, the School will issue an enrolment acceptance offer for your 

consideration. 

• Confirmation fee – To accept the conditions of the enrolment offer, a $500 non-refundable 

confirmation fee must accompany each ‘Acceptance of Offer of Enrolment Form’. Upon 

commencing in the School, the confirmation fee is deducted from the fee for the first year of 

enrolment.  

Withdrawal of Students from the School 

The School requires notice to be given in writing advising that a student will be leaving Mount Torrens 

Christian School or will not be returning the following term or year. Where Open Access enrolment is 

involved, students who leave before the end of a Semester will be liable for any Open Access fee 

payable. 

Payment of School Fees 

Payment of school fees can be made by cash, cheque, or direct deposit into the School bank 

account (bank details appear below and on Fee Statements). Quarterly or monthly billing can be 

arranged (preference to be indicated on the Fee Commitment form if enrolment application is 

successful). Any costs incurred in collecting outstanding fees will be the responsibility of the 

parents/guardians. 

The School will take no responsibility for money prior to the issue of a receipt.  

**Bank Details BSB 015 621 Account No. 2838 64916 

LEARNING and SERVING 


